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Wed. | April 23, 2025 - Home vs. Guilderland 
- 4:15 pm 

Fri. | April 25, 2025 @ Shen (White) (Field 8 Across from 
Skano Elementary) - 4:15 pm

Mon. | April 28, 2025 - Home vs. Columbia - 4:15 pm 

Wed. | April 30, 2025 @ Albany (Myers MS) - 4:15 pm 

Mon. | May 5, 2025 @ Saratoga Springs (Maple Ave MS) -
4:15 pm 

Wed. | May 7, 2025 - Home vs. Niskayuna - 4:15 pm 

Fri. | May 9, 2025 - Home vs. Shaker - 4:15 pm 

Wed. | May 14, 2025 @ Ballston Spa - 4:15 pm 

Fri. | May 30, 2025 - Home vs. Bethlehem (Black) - 4:15 pm 

Mon. | May 19, 2025 - Home vs. Burnt Hills - 4:15 pm 

TBD - Shen (Green)

Mon. | May 12, 2025 @ Averill Park (Algonquin MS) - 4:15 
pm 

Fri. | May 2, 2025 - Home vs. Colonie - 4:15 pm 
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